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Kirkbymoorside Town Council

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
RECEIPTS PAYMENTS

Opening Balance
Balance at Bank 166,179.10
Cash in Hand 127.85
General Grants 3,599.00
Street Lights 5,031.92
Pavements
Christmas 20,000.00 13,435.42
Manor Vale 4,333.40
Play Areas 5,065.92
Moorside Room running costs 764.50 1,566.03
Seats & Street Furniture 579.37
Grass, Flowers, etc. 2,035.40 9,653.10
Public Information, Wi-Fi, Website & Associate Co 3,089.44
Clocks 300.00
Publications
Cemetery 2,880.00 507.50
Moorside Room development costs
Staff costs 31,074.45
Office costs 4,412.46
Training 158.40
Awards 2,500.00
Subscriptions & Memberships 1,505.28
Travel etc.
Events & Civic functions
Legal
Elections
Insurance 4,316.73
Audit 607.00
Precept 79,400.00
General Income
Graves
Development 8,239.84 388.00
Wayleave 62.62
Bank Interest & Charges 419.91
Gross Bank Interest 5,275.08
VAT Refund 20,166.89
Bookkeeping 3,134.60

Public Information

Storage

Ryedale Market Towns Promotion Project
NYCC Front Office

Development of Manor Vale
Churchyard S137 & S214 3,000.00

S$137 & $139 Grant 775.50 1,710.00



SF Accounts

SF Insurance

SF Staff

SF Electricity

SF Gas

SF Water

SF Licences/Contract Fees
SF Maintenance

SF Grass

SF Levies

SF Sports Field Transfer
Bank charges

VAT

Closing Balances:

Balances in Bank Account
Cash in Hand

TOTAL

462.70
1,998.92
1,405.81

696.95

146,664.21

312,971.16

582.99
2,000.92
3,331.12

12.00
5,863.60

109,678.56

203,170.40
122.20

312,971.16



