Kirkbymoorside Town Council STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

	RECEIPTS		PAYMENTS
Opening Balance			
Balance at Bank	166,179.10		
Cash in Hand	127.85		
General Grants		3,599.00	
Street Lights		5,031.92	
Pavements			
Christmas	20,000.00	13,435.42	
Manor Vale		4,333.40	
Play Areas		5,065.92	
Moorside Room running costs	764.50	1,566.03	
Seats & Street Furniture		579.37	
Grass, Flowers, etc.	2,035.40	9,653.10	
Public Information, Wi-Fi, Website & Associate Co		3,089.44	
Clocks		300.00	
Publications			
Cemetery	2,880.00	507.50	
Moorside Room development costs			
Staff costs		31,074.45	
Office costs		4,412.46	
Training		158.40	
Awards	2,500.00		
Subscriptions & Memberships		1,505.28	
Travel etc.			
Events & Civic functions			
Legal			
Elections			
Insurance		4,316.73	
Audit		607.00	
Precept	79,400.00		
General Income			
Graves			
Development	8,239.84	388.00	
Wayleave	62.62		
Bank Interest & Charges		419.91	
Gross Bank Interest	5,275.08		
VAT Refund	20,166.89		
Bookkeeping		3,134.60	
Public Information			
Storage			
Ryedale Market Towns Promotion Project			
NYCC Front Office			
Development of Manor Vale			
Churchyard S137 & S214		3,000.00	
S137 & S139 Grant	775.50	1,710.00	

TOTAL	312,971.16		312,971.16
Cash in Hand			122.20
Balances in Bank Account			203,170.40
Closing Balances:			
	146,664.21		109,678.56
VAT		5,863.60	
Bank charges		12.00	
SF Sports Field Transfer			
SF Levies	696.95		
SF Grass			
SF Maintenance			
SF Licences/Contract Fees			
SF Water	1,405.81	3,331.12	
SF Gas	1,998.92	2,000.92	
SF Electricity	462.70	582.99	
SF Staff			
SF Insurance			
SF Accounts			